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Progress in Motion 
from Humble 
Beginnings
• Incorporated in 1908

• Originally home to cotton gins and a railroad

• Real estate developers started grabbing 
cheap land in the 1970s

• 1994, the DNT extends to SH121, providing 
better access to Dallas

• Frisco landed the Stonebriar Mall in 2000, 
launching economic growth in the City

• 5% average growth per year since 2010

• Projected buildout population of 325,000 by 
2040

1
9

9
4

2
0

0
0

Buildout

2
0

2
3



Rapid Growth 
Brings Change to 
Frisco
• Home to….

• Ford Center at The Star (aka 
Dallas Cowboys Global HQ)

• FC Dallas Soccer Club

• National Soccer HOF

• PGA HQ

• Frisco Roughriders

• Multiple Fortune 500 Incubators

• Universal Studio



Water/Wastewater System 
Master Planning



Fun Facts
•  The average age of the 

active water and 
wastewater systems is 17 
years old

• Less than 40% of the 
system is over 21 years old



Pre-1970

Water System Wastewater System



1970-1979

Water System Wastewater System



1980-1989

Water System Wastewater System



1990-1999

Water System Wastewater System



2000-2009

Water System Wastewater System



2010-2019

Water System Wastewater System



2020-Today

Water System Wastewater System



• Projected buildout 274,000 by 2060
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Planning in Motion
2004 W/WWMP



Planning in Motion
2007 W/WWMP
• Projected buildout 287,000 by 2060
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Planning in Motion
2015 W/WWMP
• Projected buildout 364,000 by 2060
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Planning in Motion
2023 W/WWMP
• Projected buildout 383,000 by 2040
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Accounting for Entitlement
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Year
2023 Master Plan Update - Without Entitlements (3.0 MF Factor) 2023 Master Plan Update - Without Entitlements (1.9 MF Factor)
2023 Master Plan Update - With Entitlements (3.0 MF Factor) 2023 Master Plan Update - With Entitlements (1.9 MF Factor)



…. And Redevelopment
Hall Office Park Redevelopment

Downtown Redevelopment



…. And More Development



…. And Facility Planning



…. And More Data



…. And Reuse System Planning



What’s Next?



Thank you
Will Janney, P.E. |  WJanney@friscotexas.gov

Stephen Johnson, P.E. |  Stephen.Johnson@freese.com
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